Shiela Tsotetsi
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From: Lilian Makhubela
Sent: Thursday, June 20, 2024 8:26 AM
To: Shiela Tsotetsi; Christina Hayes
Subject: FW: 40768143/40804041/40804040

From: Shanice Adonis <Shanice.Adonis@heineken.com>

Sent: Tuesday, June 18, 2024 2:14 PM

To: Lizzy Chauke <lizzy.chauke@heineken.com>; Tarryn Loots <tarryn.loots@signalhillproducts.com>; Charl Le Roux
<charl.leroux@Irsa.co.za>; Donovan Magee <donovan@Irsa.co.za>; Thatoage Mokgotho
<thatoage.mokgotho@signalhillproducts.com>

Cc: Lilian Makhubela <lilian@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: 40768143/40804041/40804040

Hi Tarryn

Please see below, this load was cancelled:
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From: Lizzy Chauke <lizzy.chauke @heineken.com>

Sent: Tuesday, June 18, 2024 1:57 PM

To: Tarryn Loots <tarryn.loots@signalhillproducts.com>; Charl Le Roux <charl.leroux@lrsa.co.za>; Donovan Magee
<donovan@Irsa.co.za>; Thatoage Mokgotho <thatoage.mokgotho@signathillproducts.com:; Shanice Adonis
<Shanice Adonis@heineken.com>

Cc: Lilian Makhubela <lilian@irsa.co.za»

Subject: RE: 40768143/40804041/40804040

Hi @Tarryn Loots
The comms attached is what | have on this order.

Regards
Lizzy

From: Tarryn Loots <tarryn.loots@signalhillproducts.com>

Sent: Tuesday, June 18, 2024 1:52 PM

To: Charl Le Roux <charl.leroux@Irsa.co.za>; Donovan Magee <donovan@lrsa.co.za>; Thatoage Mokgotho
<thatoage.mokgotho@signalhillproducts.com>; Shanice Adonis <Shanice Adonis@heineken.com>; Lizzy Chauke
<lizzy.chauke@heineken.com>

Cc: Lilian Makhubela <lilian@®irsa.co.za>

Subject: Re: 40768143/40804041/40804040

Hi All
| also do not have any line of sight on that TMS number. 1 will follow up with HK.
@Shanice Adonis, @Lizzy Chauke, can either of you provide clarity for this TMS number?

Kind regards

Tarryn Loots

Primary Distribution Planner
+27 721817934
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From: Charl Le Roux <charl.leroux@lrsa.co.za>

Sent: 18 June 2024 13:32

To: Donovan Magee <donovan@Irsa.co.za>; Tarryn Loots <tarryn.loots@signalhillproducts.com>; Thatoage Mokgotho
<thatoage.mokgotho@signalhillproducts.com>

Cc: Lilian Makhubela <lilian@lrsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: 40768143/40804041/40804040

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the
sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Donovan

| have nothing on TMS 63247203. Not on any trail or document.
@Tarryn Loots @Thatoage Mokgotho please advise.

Kind Regards

Charl Le Roux
Business Support Specialist

oifice 051 4354711
mohile 082 921 7886

email charl.leroux@lrsa.co.za

254 OR Tambo, Hamiiton, Bloemfontein, 9301

L  Liquor Ramers

From: Donovan Magee <donovan@irsa.co.za>
Sent: Tuesday, June 18, 2024 1:29 PM
To: Charl Le Roux <charl.leroux@irsa.co.za>




Cc: Lilian Makhubela <lilian@lrsa.co.za>
Subject: FW: 40768143/40804041/40804040

Hi Charl

Lilian received these tendered TMS numbers, and we can account where the two TMS numbers are heading but we
cannot account for the first one out of the three.

40768143 -63247203

Please advise on where this load is going as we need to know if we can accept it or not?
Kind Regards

Donovan Magee
Liquor Transport ~ Junior Controller
i QB28798838
- donovan@lrsa.co.za

15 Garfield Rd. Newmarket A, Albearton, 1448

L Liguor Ramners

From: Lilian Makhubela <lilian@lrsa.co.za>

Sent: Tuesday, June 18, 2024 12:51 PM

To: Tarryn Loots <tarryn.leois@signalhilloroducts.com>; William Nokana <william.nokana@signalhiilproducts.com>
Cc: Heinrich Veer <heinrich@Irsa.co.za>; Donovan Magee <donovan@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: 40768143/40804041/40804040

Hi Tarryn/ William

May you please advise on below as they have been tendered but there’s no communication from your side.
40768143 - 63247203

40804041 - 63262216

40804040 - 63262217

Kind Regards
Lilian
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I our effort te creats an ethically cormpliant business environment, Liguor Runners
utilizes the private and confidential services of Whistle Blowers (Pty}) Ltd, whichis a
cerlified and registered member of the Ethics Insitute, in ordar to achieve our goal.
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DISCLAIMER This message may contain information which is confidential, private or privileged in nature. If you are not
the intended recipient, you may not peruse, use, disseminate, distribute or copy this message or file which is attached to
this message. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by e-mail, facsimile or
telephone and thereafter return and/or destroy the original message. Any views of this communication are those of the
sender except where the sender specifically states them to be those of Liquor Runners South Africa with Registered
Office at 254 OR Tambo Drive, Hamilton, Bloemfontein, 9301, (+27} 51 435 4711. Please note that the recipient must
scan this e-mail and any attached files for viruses. While we do everything possible to protect information from viruses,
we do not accept any liability of whatever nature for any loss, damage or expense resulting directly or indirectly from
the access and/or downloading of any files which are attached to this e-mail message.

Disclaimer
The information transmitted is intended only for the person or entity
to which it is addressed and may contain confidential and/or
privileged material. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or
other use of, or taking of any action in reliance upon, this information
by persons or entities other than the intended recipient is prohibited.
If you received this in error, please contact the sender and delete
the material from any computer.
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